NEOEN S.A.

NEOEN S.A.

ISIN: FR0011675362 WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
38.48 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.21% (0.08)

FR0011675362
NEOEN
Euronext Paris
EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,882 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

38.36 EUR (117)
38.48 EUR (2,210)
38.38 EUR
38.48 EUR
38.34 EUR
38.40 EUR
38.425546 EUR
180,842
6,946,942.00
633
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=232383446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011675362&ID_NOTATION=232383446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9313a94165aa6d1156535050c95f2eb39fa1d34bb98613dcea8cfb084280a0a0&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cbcadd69ca9cd2eee&time=1722206281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4e2024a1524e0f00b658abcea1bfdb2fa29b624b5806d237a76a5006b917906&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1de4e8fa97335ab9e&time=1722206281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04728ad9128c7fecf210167875ee84a05949b15fbee3dadda7e776509a56087f&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dff2440a86a4a8375&time=1722206281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8182496313c5593af827d9ac4cf208cf0b9d85ad1f05d31cfd744e2872b37477&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a3fa52802b16ba3c&time=1722206281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e5823f4a899e05b959c5e096f5aaa25d0aab397196468c1f4cc751c1d23d788&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6570ca0331587fc60&time=1722206281&tool=RSC

NEOEN S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:05

Price
38.48 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

0.21% (0.08)

ISIN FR0011675362
Symbol NEOEN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,882 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 38.36 EUR (117)
Ask (Ask size) 38.48 EUR (2,210)
Open 38.38 EUR
High 38.48 EUR
Low 38.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.40 EUR
VWAP 38.425546 EUR
Volume (pcs) 180,842
Trading volume 6,946,942.00
Number of trades 633
Last size 144
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.98% +26.58% +14.13%
Perf (abs.) +12.12  +8.08 +4.76
Beta 0.47 0.77 0.51
Volatility  39.55 34.53 36.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

22:26

15:08

08:19

17:30

17:20

Price

38.60 EUR

38.40 EUR

38.28 EUR

38.35 EUR

38.34 EUR

38.42 EUR (176,966
37.84 EUR (380,546
32.17 EUR (350,928
28.80 EUR (226,548

21.80 EUR (2024/02/28
38.54 EUR (2024/07/10
21.80 EUR (2024/02/28

)
)
)
)
38.54 EUR (2024/07/10)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 15

0.00 10

0.00 1

1.50 1

0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232383446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298761061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301216333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248441404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231726388

NEOEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
05/31

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:30 39.85USD 0.11

17:35 38.48 EUR 6.95

- - 0.00

19:30 38.18 EUR 0.00

21:50 38.54 EUR 0.00

633

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242688538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232859399

NEOEN S.A.

Company profile

NEOEN

Contact Details
NEOEN SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Bertrand
Dumazy

Christophe
Gegout

Helen Lee
Bouygues
Jacques Veyrat
Simon Veyrat

Stéphanie Levan

Vanessa Giraud

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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